PARTY PLATTERS

Southern Fried Chicken & Baked Chicken

24 pieces
48 pieces
96 pieces
144 pieces

(8 people)
(16 people)
(32 people)
(48 people)

$119.00
$199.00
$339.00
$439.00

Barbecued Chicken, Smothered Chicken &Honey Dipped Fried Chicken

24 pieces (8 people)
48 pieces (16 people)
06 pieces (32 people)
144 pieces (48 people)
Fried Chicken Wings (Jumbo)
48 pieces (12 people)
06 pieces (24 people)
192 pieces (48 people)
288 pieces (72 people)
Whiting (fried or baked)
45 pieces (15 people)
90 pieces (30 people)
180 pieces (60 people)
270 pieces (90 people)
Catfish
24 pieces (15 people)
48 pieces (30 people)
96 pieces (60 people)
144 pieces (90 people)
Barbecued Ribs
4 slabs (12 people)
8 slabs (24 people)
16 slabs (48 people)
Side Trays
Steamed White Rice Mashed Potatoes
Buttered Corn Potato Salad
Cabbage String Beans
Cole Slaw Red Beans & Rice

Half Tray= $99.00
Full Tray = $175.00

Peach Cobbler

Half Tray = $119.00
(feeds 25-30)

Half Tray= $89.00
(feeds 25-30)

GROUP A LA CARTE

(Feeds 25-30)
(Feeds 55-60)

Desserts

Corn Bread

$129.00
$229.00
$369.00
$469.00

$189.00
$309.00
$529.00
$719.00

$199.00
$339.00
$559.00
$739.00

$209.00
$349.00
$529.00
$799.00

$259.00
$369.00
$659.00

Collard Greens
Baked Macaroni & Cheese
Candied Yams

Half Tray= $119.00
Full Tray= $209.00

Banana Pudding

Full Tray= $179.00
(feeds 55-60)

Full Tray= $119.00
(feeds 55-60)

*Group Menu: Each guest will choose one entree, two sides, a beverage and one dessert upon arrival.

Chicken (BBQ or Baked)
Smothered Chicken
Fried Pork Chop (1)

Fried Whiting

Macaroni & Cheese
String Beans
Collard Greens

Buttered Corn
Coleslaw

Peach Cobbler

Home Made Sweet Tea

Entrees

Sides

Desserts

Beverages

Southern Fried Chicken
Smothered Pork Chop

Fried Catfish

Famous BBQ Ribs

Potato Salad
Candied Yams

Steamed White Rice

Mashed Potatoes
Red Beans & Rice

Creamy Banana Pudding

Assorted Sodas
Kool Aid



