PARTY PLATTERS

Southern Fried Chicken & Baked Chicken

24 pieces	(8 people)	\$119.00
48 pieces	(16 people)	\$199.00
96 pieces	(32 people)	\$339.00
144 pieces	(48 people)	\$439.00

Barbecued Chicken, Smothered Chicken & Honey Dipped Fried Chicken

24 pieces	(8 people)	\$129.00
48 pieces	(16 people)	\$229.00
96 pieces	(32 people)	\$369.00
144 pieces	(48 people)	4007.00
*		\$469.00

Fried Chicken Wings (Jumbo)

48 pieces	(12 people)	\$189.00
96 pieces	(24 people)	\$309.00
192 pieces	(48 people)	\$529.00
288 pieces	(72 people)	\$719.00

Whiting (fried or baked)

45 pieces	(15 people)	\$199.00
90 pieces	(30 people)	\$339.00
180 pieces	(60 people)	\$559.00
270 pieces	(90 people)	\$739.00

Catfish

24 pieces	(15 people)	\$209.00
48 pieces	(30 people)	\$349.00
96 pieces	(60 people)	\$529.00
144 pieces	(90 people)	
		\$799.00

Barbecued Ribs

\$259.00

Collard Greens

(12 people)	\$259.00
(24 people)	\$369.00
(48 people)	\$659.00
	(24 people)

Side Trays

Buttered Corn	Potato Salad		Baked Macaroni & Cheese
Cabbage	String Beans		Candied Yams
Cole Slaw	Red Beans & Rice		
Half Tray =	\$99.00	(Feeds 25-30)	Half Tray = \$119.00

Steamed White Rice Mashed Potatoes

Half Tray =	\$99.00	(Feeds 25-30)	Half Tray =	\$119.00
Full Tray =	\$175.00	(Feeds 55-60)	Full Tray =	\$209.00

Desserts

Peach Cobbler	Banana Pudding
Half Tray = \$119.00	Full Tray = \$179.00
(feeds 25-30)	(feeds 55-60)

Corn Bread

Half Tray = \$89.00	Full Tray = \$119.00
(feeds 25-30)	(feeds 55-60)

GROUP A LA CARTE

Entrees

Chicken (BBQ or Baked)	Southern Fried Chicker
Smothered Chicken	Smothered Pork Chop
Fried Pork Chop (1)	Fried Catfish
Fried Whiting	Famous BBQ Ribs

Sides

Macaroni & Cheese	Potato Salad
String Beans	Candied Yams
Collard Greens	Steamed White Rice
Buttered Corn	Mashed Potatoes
Coleslaw	Red Beans & Rice

Desserts

Peach Cobbler	Creamy Banana Pudding

Beverages

Home Made Sweet Tea **Assorted Sodas Kool Aid**

 $[*]Group\ Menu$: Each guest will choose one entree, two sides, a beverage and one dessert upon arrival.